
Loans to students under normal banking terms and the Government Guaranteed Scheme - cumulative data
Period: 15 April 2013 to 31 May 2013

Rupees

Banks Students Loans approved - 15 April to 31 May 2013 Amount outstanding as at end-May 2013

Normal banking terms
Government

 Guaranteed Scheme
Normal banking terms

Government 

Guaranteed Scheme

1 The Mauritius Commercial Bank Limited 35,000                               559,600                                  382,080,568                     425,000                           

2 Barclays Bank PLC -                                     -                                          -                                    -                                   

3 The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited 1,200,000                          -                                          -                                    -                                   

4 Bank of Baroda -                                     -                                          -                                    -                                   

5 Habib Bank Limited -                                     -                                          -                                    -                                   

6 State Bank of Mauritius Ltd 4,500,000                          -                                          240,012,740                     -                                   

7 Standard Bank (Mauritius) Limited -                                     -                                          -                                    -                                   

8 Mauritius Post and Cooperative Bank Ltd 7,350,000                          -                                          184,142,445                     -                                   

9 Banque des Mascareignes Ltée -                                     -                                          974,989                            -                                   

10 AfrAsia Bank Limited -                                     -                                          -                                    -                                   

11 Bank One Limited 2,200,000                          -                                          28,190,953                       -                                   

12 Bramer Banking Corporation Ltd -                                     62,340                                    -                                    -                                   

13 SBI (Mauritius) Ltd -                                     -                                          16,326,000                       -                                   

14 ABC Banking Corporation Ltd -                                     122,500                                  -                                    18,000                              

TOTAL 15,285,000                        744,440                                  851,727,695                     443,000                           

Date of data: The table has been compiled on the basis of figures reported by the banks as at 25 July 2013.

Figures may not add up due to rounding.

Bank of Mauritius 

26-July-13


